District
No

District

STATE RESULTS

STATE RESULTS

MAPLETON 1

MAPLETON 1

MAPLETON 1

MAPLETON 1

MAPLETON 1

ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS
ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS
ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS
ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS
ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS
ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS
ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS
ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS
ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS
ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS
ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS
ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS
ADAMS COUNTY 14

ADAMS COUNTY 14

ADAMS COUNTY 14

ADAMS COUNTY 14

ADAMS COUNTY 14

ADAMS COUNTY 14

ADAMS COUNTY 14

ADAMS COUNTY 14

ADAMS COUNTY 14

ADAMS COUNTY 14

ADAMS COUNTY 14

BRIGHTON 27)

BRIGHTON 27J

BRIGHTON 27)

BRIGHTON 27J

BRIGHTON 27)

BRIGHTON 27)

BRIGHTON 27J

BRIGHTON 27)

BRIGHTON 27J

BRIGHTON 27J

BRIGHTON 27J

WESTMINSTER 50
WESTMINSTER 50
WESTMINSTER 50
WESTMINSTER 50
WESTMINSTER 50
WESTMINSTER 50
WESTMINSTER 50
WESTMINSTER 50
WESTMINSTER 50
WESTMINSTER 50
WESTMINSTER 50

ALAMOSA RE 11J

ALAMOSA RE 11J
ENGLEWOOD 1

ENGLEWOOD 1

ENGLEWOOD 1

CHERRY CREEK 5

CHERRY CREEK 5

CHERRY CREEK 5

CHERRY CREEK 5

CHERRY CREEK 5

CHERRY CREEK 5

CHERRY CREEK 5

CHERRY CREEK 5

CHERRY CREEK 5

CHERRY CREEK 5

CHERRY CREEK 5

CHERRY CREEK 5

ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)

School
No.

School

STATE RESULTS
STATE RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
MONTEREY COMM
EXPLORE ELEME
ADVENTURE ELE
CLAYTON PARTN
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
CHERRY DRIVE
SKYVIEW E S
SKYVIEW E S
GLOBAL VILLAG
HILLCREST ES
HILLCREST ES
LEROY DRIVE E
MC ELWAIN ES
THORNTON ES
THORNTON ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
CENTRALES
KEMP ES

KEMP ES
MONACO ES
MONACO ES
HANSON ES
HANSON ES

ROSE HILL ES
ROSE HILL ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
BELLE CRK CS
BELLE CRK CS
HENDERSON ES
NORTH ELEM
NORTH ELEM
NORTHEAST E
NORTHEAST E
SOUTH ES
SOUTHEAST ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
CLARA E METZ
FAIRVIEW ELM
FRANCIS M DA
JOSEPHINE HOD
SHERRELWOOD E
SHERRELWOOD E
SKYLINE VISTA
TENNYSON KNOL
TENNYSON KNOL
DISTRICT RESULTS
ALAMOSA ELEME
DISTRICT RESULTS
CLAYTON ELEME
WM E BISHOP E
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
CANYON CREEK
HIGH PLAINS E
EASTRIDGE COM
HERITAGE ES
HERITAGE ES
HOLLY HILLS E
INDIAN RIDGE
MEADOW POINT
PONDEROSA ELE
ROLLING HILLS
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
ALTURA ELEMEN
ALTURA ELEMEN
CLYDE MILLER
CRAWFORD ELEM
ELKHART ELEME
FLETCHER INTE
FULTON ELEMEN
GLOBAL VILLAG
JEWELL ELEMEN
LANSING ELEME
LAREDO ELEMEN
MONTVIEW MHS
PARIS ELEMENT
PARIS ELEMENT
PARK LANE ELE
PARK LANE ELE

Grade
Level

03

03
04

2012 Total

Count

1203

<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16

<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16

<16

<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

2012 Unsat

Count

205
47

2012 %

Unsat

17.0
51.1
118

43

2012 Part 2012 % Part

Prof Count

310
21
9

Prof.

258
228
265

Proficient
Count

2012%
Proficient

388
228
50.0

Advanced

217
2
3

2012%
Advanced

18.0
22
8.8

2012 % Prof

& Adv

56.9
25.0
58.8

2012 No
Score Count

(RN

Score

0.3
11
29

2012%No 2013 Total

Count

1179

<16

<16

<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16

<16

<16
<16

<16
<16
<16

<16

2013 Unsat

Count

236
47

2013 %
Unsat

20.0
435
17.2

2013 Part 2013 % Part

Prof Count

Prof.

239
324
276

Proficient
Count

2013 %
Proficient

375
176
379

Advanced

218
1
5

2013%
Advanced

18.5
0.9
17.2

2013%Prof 2013No 2013 % No
& Adv Score Count Score
56.0 1 0.1
185 6 5.6
55.2 0 0.0
0 0.0

% Free and
Reduced
Lunch

89.3%
75.8%
89.1%
78.8%

45.1%
37.5%
37.5%
36.3%
78.4%
78.4%
65.7%
92.0%
85.3%
85.3%

87.5%
83.3%
83.3%
87.2%
87.2%
87.5%
87.5%
88.9%
88.9%

30.6%
30.6%
42.9%
80.3%
80.3%
59.1%
59.1%
69.2%
46.1%

86.4%
91.1%
94.2%
87.9%
87.6%
87.6%
92.7%
86.6%
86.6%

84.1%

70.1%
73.6%

19.3%
18.3%
66.0%
8.8%
8.8%
80.5%
8.5%
52.1%
65.5%
7.6%

94.3%
94.3%
70.1%
89.6%
93.4%
96.2%
90.8%
59.1%
71.6%
82.0%
88.7%
90.5%
93.2%
93.2%
85.6%
85.6%



ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ADAMS ARAPAHOE 28)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
SALIDAR 32
SALIDAR 32
SALIDAR 32
SALIDAR 32

DELTA COUNTY 50)
DELTA COUNTY 50)
DELTA COUNTY 50)
DELTA COUNTY 50)
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1

PEORIA ELEMEN
SABLE ELEMENT
SIXTH AVENUE
SIXTH AVENUE
TOLLGATE ELEM
TOLLGATE ELEM
VASSAR ELEMEN
VAUGHN ELEMEN
VISTA PEAK P
WHEELING ELEM
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
CENTENNIAL EL
CENTRAL ELEME
COLUMBINE ELE
COLUMBINE ELE
FREDERICK ELE
HYGIENE ELEME
HYGIENE ELEME
INDIAN PEAKS
INDIAN PEAKS
LOMA LINDA EL
NORTHRIDGE ES
NORTHRIDGE ES
ROCKY MNTN ES
SPANGLER ELEM
SPANGLER ELEM
TWIN PEAKS CH
TWIN PEAKS CH
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
COLUMBINE ES
COLUMBINE ES
PIONEER BILIN
PIONEER BILIN
UNIVERSITY HI
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
LONGFELLOW EL
LONGFELLOW EL
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
LINCOLN ELEME
LINCOLN ELEME
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
AMESSE ELEMEN
AMESSE ELEMEN
VALDEZ ELEMEN
VALDEZ ELEMEN
ASHLEY ELEMEN
ASHLEY ELEMEN
BARNUM ELEMEN
BARNUM ELEMEN
BEACH COURT £
BEACH COURT £
BRYANT WEBSTE
CENTEN K EIGHT
CHELTENHAM EL
CHELTENHAM EL
COLFAX ELEMEN
COLE ARTS AND
COLE ARTS AND
COLLEGE VIEW
COLUMBIAN ELE
COWELL ELEMEN
DCIS AT FORD
DOULL ELEMENT
DOULL ELEMENT
EAGLETON ELEM
ELLIS ELEMENT
ELLIS ELEMENT
FAIRMONT K E
FORCE ELEMENT
FORD ELEMENTA
GARDEN PLACE
GARDEN PLACE
ARCHULETA ELE
GILPIN ELEMEN
GODSMAN ELEME
GODSMAN ELEME
GOLDRICK ELEM
GOLDRICK ELEM
GREEN VALLEY
GREENWOOD ELE
GREENLEE ELEM
GUST ELEMENTA
HARRINGTON EL
HARRINGTON EL
HOLM ELEMENTA
HOWELL KE SC

03
03
03
04
03
04
04
03
04
04
03
04
04
03
03
04
03
03
04
03
04
03
03
04
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
03
04
04
03
04
03
03

<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16

<16

<16

<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16

<16

<16

17.4

8.5

8.7
17.2

<16
<16

<16

<16
<16
200
<16

<16

<16

<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16

<16

<16
<16
<16

18.2
20.8

20.0
16.7

318
375

244
50.0

40.9
125

289
233

72.7
50.0

733
733

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

88.0%
88.3%
83.9%
83.9%
83.2%
83.2%
65.1%
93.4%
51.3%
85.6%

38.4%
56.1%
90.9%
90.9%
64.6%
20.8%
20.8%
94.9%
94.9%
81.4%
91.6%
91.6%
91.4%
96.3%
96.3%
32.0%
32.0%

66.5%
66.5%
46.0%
46.0%
51.6%

45.9%
45.9%

63.7%
63.7%

95.3%
95.3%
67.8%
67.8%
96.8%
96.8%
95.8%
95.8%
92.6%
92.6%
92.6%
82.2%
97.8%
97.8%
97.2%
95.1%
95.1%
98.0%
91.7%
96.5%
96.2%
95.3%
95.3%
97.3%
91.2%
91.2%
94.6%
95.9%

97.2%
97.2%
90.2%
81.5%
96.3%
96.3%
95.1%
95.1%
80.2%
93.8%
94.8%
91.5%
95.8%
95.8%
85.7%
95.3%



DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50/
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50/
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50/
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50/
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50/
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50/
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50/
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50/
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50/
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50/
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50/
FOUNTAIN 8
FOUNTAIN 8
FOUNTAIN 8
FOUNTAIN 8
COLORADO SPRINGS 11
COLORADO SPRINGS 11
COLORADO SPRINGS 11
COLORADO SPRINGS 11
COLORADO SPRINGS 11
COLORADO SPRINGS 11
ELLICOTT 22

ELLICOTT 22

ROARING FORK RE 1
ROARING FORK RE 1
ROARING FORK RE 1
ROARING FORK RE 1
ROARING FORK RE 1
ROARING FORK RE 1
ROARING FORK RE 1
ROARING FORK RE 1
ROARING FORK RE 1
GARFIELD RE-2
GARFIELD RE-2
GARFIELD RE-2
GARFIELD RE-2
GARFIELD RE-2
JEFFERSON COUNTY R 1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R 1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R 1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R 1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R 1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R 1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R 1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R 1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R 1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R 1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R 1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R 1
DURANGO 9 R
DURANGO 9 R
DURANGO 9 R
POUDRER 1

POUDRER 1

POUDRER 1

POUDRER 1

JOHNSON ELEME
JOHNSON ELEME
KNAPP ELEMENT
KNAPP ELEMENT
MATH AND SCI
MAXWELL ELEME
MAXWELL ELEME
MC GLONE ELEM
MC GLONE ELEM
MC MEEN ELEME
MUNROE ELEMEN
MUNROE ELEMEN
NEWLON ELEMEN
NEWLON ELEMEN
NOREST AC CH
ACADEMIA ANA
ACADEMIA ANA
PITTWALLER K
PITTWALLER K
SABIN ELEMENT
SABIN ELEMENT
SAMUELS ELEME
SAMUELS ELEME
CSCHENCK CMS
CSCHENCK CMS
SCHMITT ELEME
SCHMITT ELEME
SMITH ELEMENT
STEDMAN ELEME
SWANSEA ELEME
VALVERDE ELEM
VALVERDE ELEM
CASTRO ELEMEN
CASTRO ELEMEN
WYATT EDISON
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
RED HILL ELEM
AVON ELEMENTA
AVON ELEMENTA
EAGLE VA ES
EDWARDS ELEME
EDWARDS ELEME
JUNE CREEK EL
HOMESTAKE PK S
HOMESTAKE PK S
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
ABRAMS ES
MOUNTAINSIDE
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
CARVER ES
CARVER ES
MONROE ELEM
WILSON ELEM
DISTRICT RESULTS
ELLICOTT ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
BASALT ELEM
BASALT ELEM
CRYSTAL RIVER
CRYSTAL RIVER
GLENWOOD $ ES
GLENWOOD $ ES
SOPRIS GLE
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
GRAHAM MESA E
HIGHLAND ES
HIGHLAND ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
EDGEWATER ES
EDGEWATER ES
EIBER ELEM
FOSTER ES
LUMBERG ES
LUMBERG ES
MOLHOLM ES
MOLHOLM ES
STEIN ES

STEIN ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
PARK ELEM
RIVERVIEW ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
HARRIS BILING
HARRIS BILING

<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16

<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16

<16

<16

<16

<16

<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16

4.6
5.0
118
5.6
53

0.0

176
30.0
11.8

27.8
15.8

51.9
55.0
529

50.0
68.4

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

<16
<16
<16

<16
<16

<16
<16

<16

<16

<16
<16

<16

<16

<16

<16

<16

<16

<16
<16
<16

<16
<16

<16
<16

<16
<16

<16
<16

<16

<16

97.1%
97.1%
96.5%
96.5%
95.7%
95.8%
95.8%
95.9%
95.9%
87.4%
98.0%
98.0%
94.7%
94.7%
92.1%
42.0%
42.0%
76.4%
76.4%
80.6%
80.6%
74.9%
74.9%
98.7%
98.7%
96.8%
96.8%
98.8%
86.6%
97.4%
98.5%
98.5%
98.1%
98.1%
94.8%

47.9%
79.8%
79.8%
46.2%
51.0%
51.0%
74.0%
45.4%
45.4%

75.5%
65.4%

72.8%
72.8%
88.0%
88.8%

69.2%

43.6%
43.6%
60.3%
60.3%
58.7%
58.7%
41.1%

53.4%
68.7%
68.7%

93.3%
93.3%
94.0%
71.8%
91.8%
91.8%
96.7%
96.7%
41.1%
41.1%

38.7%
18.6%

60.1%
60.1%



POUDRER 1

POUDRER 1

POUDRER 1

THOMPSON R2 J
THOMPSON R2 J
THOMPSON R2 J
THOMPSON R2 J
THOMPSON R2 J
THOMPSON R2 J

VALLEY RE 1

VALLEY RE 1

MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MOFFAT COUNTY RE 1
MOFFAT COUNTY RE 1
MOFFAT COUNTY RE 1
MOFFAT COUNTY RE 1
MOFFAT COUNTY RE 1
MOFFAT COUNTY RE 1
MONTROSE COUNTY RE 1)
MONTROSE COUNTY RE 1)
MONTROSE COUNTY RE 1)
MONTROSE COUNTY RE 1)
MONTROSE COUNTY RE 1)
MONTROSE COUNTY RE 1)
BRUSH RE 2/

BRUSH RE 2/

FORT MORGAN RE 3
FORT MORGAN RE 3
FORT MORGAN RE 3
FORT MORGAN RE 3
ASPEN 1

ASPEN 1

LAMAR RE 2

LAMAR RE 2

PUEBLO CITY 60

PUEBLO CITY 60

PUEBLO CITY 60

PUEBLO CITY 60

PUEBLO CITY 60

PUEBLO CITY 60

PUEBLO COUNTY 70
PUEBLO COUNTY 70
HAYDEN RE 1

HAYDEN RE 1

NORWOOD R 2J
NORWOOD R 2J

SUMMIT RE 1

SUMMIT RE 1

SUMMIT RE 1

SUMMIT RE 1
WOODLAND PARK RE 2
WOODLAND PARK RE 2
GREELEY 6

GREELEY 6

GREELEY 6

GREELEY 6

GREELEY 6

GREELEY 6

GREELEY 6

GREELEY 6

GREELEY 6

GREELEY 6

GREELEY 6

GREELEY 6

AULT HIGHLAND RE 9
AULT HIGHLAND RE 9
YUMA 1

YUMA 1

WRAY RD 2

WRAY RD 2

IDALIARI 3

IDALIARI 3

IRISH ES

IRISH ES

PUTNAM ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
COTTONWOOD PL
SARAH MILNER
SARAH MILNER
VAN BUREN ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
CAMPBELL ELM
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
CLIFTON ES
DOSRIOSE S
DUAL IMMERSIO
DUAL IMMERSIO
FRUITVALE ELM
NISLEY ES

ROCKY MT ES
ROCKY MT ES
TAYLOR EL
TAYLOR EL
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
SANDROCK EL
EASTES
RIDGEVIEW ES
RIDGEVIEW ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
JOHNSONELEM
NORTH SIDE ES
OAK GROVE ES
POMONA ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
BEAVER VLY ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
COLUMBINE ELM
GREENACRES E
DISTRICT RESULTS
ASPEN ELEM S
DISTRICT RESULTS
PARKVIEW
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
BEULAH HEIGHT
EVA R BACA ES
MINNEQUA ES
PARK VIEW ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
VINELAND ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
HAYDEN VLY E
DISTRICT RESULTS
NORWOOD ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
DILLON VLY E
BRECKENRIDGE
DISTRICT RESULTS
GATEWAY ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
DISTRICT RESULTS
HEIMAN ES
ROMERO ES
CENTENNIAL E
DOS RIOS ELM
JACKSON ELEM
MADISON ELM
MADISON ELM
MAPLEWOOD ELE
MARTINEZ ELEM
SHAWSHEEN ES
DISTRICT RESULTS
HIGHLAND ELMS
DISTRICT RESULTS
KENNETH P MOR
DISTRICT RESULTS
WRAY ELEMENTA
DISTRICT RESULTS
IDALIA ELEMEN

03
04

03
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
03
04
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03

<16
<16

<16
<16

<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16

<16
<16

<16

<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16

<16

<16
<16

<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16

<16

<16
<16
<16

<16
<16
<16

<16
<16

<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16

<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16

<16
<16
<16
<16
<16
<16

<16
<16

86.1%
86.1%
81.5%

41.9%
66.0%
66.0%
61.4%

55.1%

82.2%
80.3%
67.3%
67.3%
57.7%
80.6%
83.7%
83.7%
48.4%
48.4%

52.4%
61.7%
40.6%
40.6%

63.2%
84.3%
84.3%
64.6%

67.1%

75.2%
68.0%

80.1%

85.2%
95.0%
88.1%
93.7%

65.6%
45.8%
62.5%
50.7%
13.8%
40.4%
55.5%
88.9%
92.1%
82.9%
81.9%
94.9%
94.9%
95.7%
94.8%
76.2%
58.8%
711%

60.9%

60.4%



